3SP Technologies Datasheet  www.3sptechnologies.com
1
Active Components
Pump Laser Modules
1999CVB
980 nm Cooled Pump Laser Module 1050mW
Kink-free with PM Fiber
The 1999CVB is a new generation of 980 nm terrestrial pump modules

pump_Application Note_RCLIMAAPN00000007” that can be downloaded from 3SP Technologies website:
ORDERING INFORMATION
1999CVB PUMP PRODUCT FAMILY
PMF
Pigtail
p= 974.0 nm,
T= 25 °C
p= 976.0 nm
T= 25 °C
p= 979.5 nm
T= 25 °C
p= 981 nm
T= 25 °C
Nominal
Power
Part
Number
Part
Number
Part
Number
Part
Number
700mW 3CN01764GA 3CN01765GA 3CN01800GA 3CN01766GA
750mW 3CN01764GL 3CN01765GL 3CN01800GL 3CN01766GL
800mW 3CN01764HA 3CN01765HA 3CN01800HA 3CN01766HA
850 mW 3CN01764HL 3CN01765HL 3CN01800HL 3CN01766HL
900mW 3CN01764JA 3CN01765JA 3CN01800JA 3CN01766JA
950 mW 3CN01764JL 3CN01765JL 3CN01800JL 3CN01766JL
1999CVB
1050mW Kink-free,
FBG Stabilized,
980 nm Cooled